(11)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares {i.c.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

wleelajon || &b |—

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of shares

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a

underlying outstanding |percentage of total number of shares

DRs

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

oo |~ |n e | b | —

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. |[Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
shares number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

NIL 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ol loe|d|on|n|f=~|w|ta]|—

0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00




Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated conversion of
in Number | As a % total | Number of| % w.r.t warrants and
Statement at para of number of |convertible total convertible
I)(a) warrants | warrants of | securities | number of securities) as a
above} the held convertible % of diluted
same class securities share capital
of the same
class
SANDIP LAXMANBHAI 536412
1 |BHAMANI 7.23 0 0 0 0 0
2 BRIJESH JAYANTIBHAI PATEL | 374290 5.04 0 0 0 0 0
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL 910702 12.27 0 0 0 0 0




Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number Shares as a Details of warrants | Details of convertible Total shares
of percentage of total securities (including
shares | number of shares underlying shares
held | {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)YHB)HC) conversion of
indicated in Nenibit 1433 % Number [% w.r.t warrants and
Statement at para convertible securities)
of total of total y
(@) above} warrant |number of [convertib [number of asa % of diluted
s warrants |le convertible m_:.._.n
held of securities [securities capital
the same |[held of
class the same
class
1 |SANDIP LAXMANBHAI BHAMANI 536412 T3 0 0 0 0 0
2 |BRIJESH JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 374290 5.04 0 0 0 0 0
3 |ARVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI 164800 222 0 0 0 0 0
5  |AFFLUENCE SHARES AND STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 98920 1.33
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL 1174422 15.83 0 0 0 0 0
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Sr.No|Notes

1 NRI holding is 3591 shares

~I

w| o




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Categ | Category of | Number of | Total | Number of Total sharcholding as a | Shares Pledged or otherwise
ory |Shareholder Shareholde |[number |shares held in percentage of total encumbered
code s of shares |d d ber of shares
form
Asa Asa Number of Asa
percentage | percentage shares percentage
offA+B) | of (A+B+C)
o i1} I vy [\l oD (VI _(VID )= (VI/AV)®10
(A) _|Shareholding of Promoter and
1 |Indian
() |Individuals’ Hindu Undivided Family 3 1522100 1522100 20.51 20.51 >
o
(b) |Central Government/ State 0 o 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s) ] 0
{¢) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00] 0.00] ] ]
(d) _|Financial Institutions' Banks 0 0 0 0.00] 0.00] 0 0
(¢) _|Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 [
{e-i) [Group Companies 1]_1075800| 1075900] 14.50 14.50 0 [
| (eii) 0.00 0.00 0 [
0 0.00
Sub T ) 4| 1598000 2598000, a5.01 35.01 0 0.00
2_|[Foreign
4 |Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals’ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
b |Bodies .00 0.00 0.00 0,00
©__|Institutions .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
d 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
d4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
deii 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub T 0 I]_I_ Dl 0.00 0.00 o 0.00
Total Shareh g of Promoter 4 !ml :ml 3s5.01 3501 o 0.00
(B) |Public shareholding
1__|Institutions
) |Mutual Funds/ UT] 0.00 0.00 ] 0,00
() | Financial Institutions ' Banks 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) |Central Government/ State
Government(s) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
() |Any Other (specify) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
| (h-i) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
| (hii) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Iiub-'l'ol.ll (B)(1) g'_ 0 M 0.00 0.00 0.00

B2 |Non-institutions |
a) |Bodies ] 310900 308000 4.19 4.19 0 ]
Individuals 0.00 0 0
RIS e === 3808 725357 AT 7 e
holding nominal share capital up to Rs
1|1 lakh [ 0
1 [ii. Individual sharcholders holding 3| 1reer 1771887 2388 23.88
0 0
0.00) 0.00] [ [
5| 10561 10561 014 0.14 [ [
0.00 0.00)
0 0
NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT) 5| 3se1 ff!l 0,05 005 0 0
OVERSEAS BODIES CORPORATE ) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
|Sub-Total (B)2) 13920 | 4822300 3502650 | 6499 6499 0 0
® Total Public Sharcholding (B)=
13920) 4822300 3502650 64.99 64.99 0 0
TOTAL (AYHB) 13924] 7420300 6100650] 100,00 100,00 0 0
(C) |Shares held by Custodians and
0.00 [ 0.00
0.00 0 0

i L i
[crRAND TOTAL (AYHB)HC) 13924) 7020300] 100650 10000 | o o




Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

FName of the Company: Guajrat Terce Laboratories Limited

Scrip Code-: 524314

Quarter ended: 31-12-2014

Asa 7 of total no. of As a7 of total no. of shares

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares  partly paid-up shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0

Held by public 0 0 0
Total -D 0 0 0

AS a % of total no. of snares
As a % of total no. of of the company, assuming full
outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible

Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstanding securities securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of totalno. of shares
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total -F 0 0 0

[Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and

convertible securities 7420300 100




